EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

EVENT Venue College/State/National No of Date
level Event Participants

From Idea to Reality Muthoot College level 30 19-04-2023
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Perfecting Your Pitch Muthoot College level 30 19-04-2023
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

NOVELLIO-Project Expo Muthoot Inter College level 30 01-04-2023
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli
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MY STORY
MOTIVATIONAL
SESSION BY INNOVATOR

How To Become A CEO
From A BTech Graduate

World of Startup
Challenges &
Opportunities

App Development
Workshop

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College level

College Level

College level

College Level

50

90

30

49

30-01-2023

27-01-2022

19-01-2023

04-12-2021
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10

11

Workshop on Internet of

Things

HACKTALK

IDEA TO PATENT

“BUSS-B”, INVITED TALK
ON BUSINESS PLAN
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Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College Level

College Level

College Level

College Level

55

66

MITS

FACULTY

30

27-11-2021

27-11-2021

20-10-2021

13-06-2021
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12

13

14

15

POCO challenge final

Energion: Ideo-pitch

“Overview of IPR and its
Relevance in R&D and
Technology Transfer”

Reel The Reality
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Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College Level

College Level

College Level

College Level

9 teams

49

15

56

05-06-2021

14-05-2021

28-04-2021

09-01-2021
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16

17

18

19

SmartOThon (Software +

Hardware)

Innovata Olumpus

POCO Challenge

Annual General body
meeting 2020
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Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College Level

College Level

College Level

College Level

90 10-12-2021 to 12-
12-2021
10 team 07-11-2020

Announced on
October 2020

100 27-09-2020
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20

21

22

23

Interactive session with
Mr. Aju Kuriakose, CEO,
Sequoia Technologies

Mad Adz

Webinar - “Get ready for
life-skills and habit to be
acquired”

Webinar on “Circular
Economy and
Entrepreneurship”
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Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College Level

College Level

College Level

College Level

100

9 teams

90

95

27-09-2020

19-09-2020

10-09-2020

28-08-2020
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24

25

26

27

Webinar on “Artificial
Intelligence In An
Industrial Perspective”

Finale -
Mits innovation challenge

“WING — Women Rise
Together workshop” by
Mr. Sijo Kuruvilla and
team

School students training
programme (Al IOT and
drone workshop) for
students of Parama
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Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College Level 128
College Level 3 teams
College level 50
School /college level 100

20-08-2020

04-03-2020

13,14-02-2020

27-11-2019
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28

29

30

31

Battara Kendriya
Vidyalayam, choondi

Panel discussion by
Prayaana hub MITS

Online shortfilm contest
by Prayana hub MITS

Talk on “Patent schemes
by kerala startup
mission”

Talk on “how to convert a
business idea into start

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of

College level

State level

College Level

College Level

50

20

30

40

06-11-2019

12-10-2019

16-05-2019

29-04-2019

Page 8 of 17



32

33

34

up and the various
funding”

MITS Innovation
challenge

2 Day workshop on
Effective presentation
skills and idea pitching

MITS Employability
Conclave and Hackathon

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College Level

State Level

National Level

18 Teams

45

100 Teams

2019

24,25/04/2019

22,23,24/03/2019
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35

36

37

38

One day workshop on
“WordPress”

Prayaana orientation
programme for students

Awareness on Prayaana
fellowship programme

Two-Days Workshop -
‘Burn a custom ROM with
Android OS’

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College Level

College Level

College Level

State Level

21

30

30

10

26-02-2019

2019

2019

20-09-2018, 21-

09 2018
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39

40

41

42

Two day leadership
camp at MITS by
PRAYAANA HUB

Talk on Entrepreneurship
by Ms.Chandra Vadhana
R

Technovation 17-21

February Funding
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Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

State Level

College level

College level

College level

50

48

20

25

11-08-2018, 12-

08-2018

08-08-2018

05-06-2018

28-03-2018
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43

44

45

46

2 Day Workshop on
Python

Talk by Mr. Sijo Kuruvilla
George about Rethink

DISHA

IC Engine Ovehaulling
Workshop by Srishti
Robotics

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College level

College level

College level

College level

29

45

150

11

26-03-2018, 217-

03-2018

21-03-2018

28-02-2018

11-02-2018
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47

48

49

50

#INNspire2.0 by
Aabasoft and Openfuel
organized by Innostack
at Muthoot Institute of
Technology & Science

“RoboRave India 2017”
National level
competition organized
by IEDC MITS and Shristi
Robotics jointly with
ROBORAVE International

Idea competition

IEDC Orientation
Program for students by
IEDC MITS

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology

College level

National level

College level

College level

100

400

28 teams

Entire
College

12-01-2018

4-11-2017, 05-11-
2017

18-10-2017

09-10-2017 to 13-
10-2017
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51

52

53

54

Workshop on c++
programming by IEDC
MITS

Logo and slogan
competition

Introduction to robotics
workshop by IEDC MITS

Android Application
Development with
Android Studio IDE in
association with ACM
Student Chapter MITS
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and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

SNIMT ,
Maliyanakara

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

State level

College level

State level

State level

22

20

40

50

07-10-2017, 08-
10-2017

01-10-2017

23-09-2017, 24-
09-2017

08-09-2017, 09-
09-2017
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55

56

57

58

‘Two-Days Hands-on
Workshop on Machine
Learning with R-
Programming’ by ED
Cell IIT Roorkey

Half Day
Entrepreneurship
Orientation Boot Camp
by Kerala Startup Mission
and Openfuel

Workshop on android
development by IEDC
MITS

Presentation and
Interactive Session by
Maker Village

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

National level

College level

State level

College level

39

10

24

86

25-08-20117, 26-

08-2017

18-08-2017

13-08-2017

28-07-2017
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59

60

61

62

Intoduction to robotics
workshop by IEDC MITS

Introduction to robotics
workshop by IEDC MITS

Webinar on Ethical
Hacking

“Orientation Programme
to Nodal Officer’s and
Conclave” by Kerala
Startup Mission

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

Muthoot
Institute of
Technology
and Science,
Varikoli

College level

College level

College level

State level

42

42

34

30

25-07-2017

22-04-2017

03-04-2017

30-10-2016, 31-

10-2016
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63

64

65

Talk on “ How to build a
real startup and
Experience Silicon
Valley While still in
College” as part of the
Start in college
Campaign of Startup
Village by
Mr.SijoKuruvilla

One Day
Entrepreneurship
Training by OUREA
Training Hub

One day workshop on
“Ideation to
Transformation” by Prof.
R Pradeep Raj

EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS

Muthoot College level
Institute of

Technology

and Science,

Varikoli

Muthoot College level
Institute of

Technology

and Science,

Varikoli

Muthoot College level
Institute of

Technology

and Science,

Varikoli

120

60

60

16-08-2016

15-08-2016

06-08-2016
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