## **EVENTS ORGANIZED BY IEDC MITS**

S1. No.	EVENT	Venue	College/State/National level Event	No of Participants	Date
1	From Idea to Reality	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	30	19-04-2023
2	Perfecting Your Pitch	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	30	19-04-2023
3	NOVELLIO-Project Expo	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	Inter College level	30	01-04-2023

4	MY STORY MOTIVATIONAL SESSION BY INNOVATOR	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	50	30-01-2023
5	How To Become A CEO From A BTech Graduate	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	90	27-01-2022
6	World of Startup Challenges & Opportunities	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	30	19-01-2023
7	App Development Workshop	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	49	04-12-2021

8	Workshop on Internet of Things	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	55	27-11-2021
9	HACKTALK	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	66	27-11-2021
10	IDEA TO PATENT	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	MITS FACULTY	20-10-2021
11	"BUSS-B", INVITED TALK ON BUSINESS PLAN	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	30	13-06-2021

12	POCO challenge final	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	9 teams	05-06-2021
13	Energion: Ideo-pitch	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	49	14-05-2021
14	"Overview of IPR and its Relevance in R&D and Technology Transfer"	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	75	28-04-2021
15	Reel The Reality	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	56	09-01-2021

16	SmartOThon (Software + Hardware)	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	90	10-12-2021 to 12- 12-2021
17	Innovata Olumpus	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	10 team	07-11-2020
18	POCO Challenge	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level		Announced on October 2020
19	Annual General body meeting 2020	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	100	27-09-2020

20	Interactive session with Mr. Aju Kuriakose, CEO, Sequoia Technologies	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	100	27-09-2020
21	Mad Adz	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	9 teams	19-09-2020
22	Webinar – "Get ready for life-skills and habit to be acquired"	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	90	10-09-2020
23	Webinar on "Circular Economy and Entrepreneurship"	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	95	28-08-2020

24	Webinar on "Artificial Intelligence In An Industrial Perspective"	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	128	20-08-2020
25	Finale – Mits innovation challenge	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	3 teams	04-03-2020
26	"WING – Women Rise Together workshop" by Mr. Sijo Kuruvilla and team	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	50	13,14-02-2020
27	School students training programme (AI, IOT and drone workshop) for students of Parama	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	School /college level	100	27-11-2019

	Battara Kendriya Vidyalayam, choondi				
28	Panel discussion by Prayaana hub MITS	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	50	06-11-2019
29	Online shortfilm contest by Prayana hub MITS	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	State level	20	12-10-2019
30	Talk on "Patent schemes by kerala startup mission"	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	30	16-05-2019
31	Talk on "how to convert a business idea into start	Muthoot Institute of	College Level	40	29-04-2019

	up and the various funding"	Technology and Science, Varikoli			
32	MITS Innovation challenge	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	18 Teams	2019
33	2 Day workshop on Effective presentation skills and idea pitching	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	State Level	45	24,25/04/2019
34	MITS Employability Conclave and Hackathon	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	National Level	100 Teams	22,23,24/03/2019

35	One day workshop on "WordPress"	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	21	26-02-2019
36	Prayaana orientation programme for students	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	30	2019
37	Awareness on Prayaana fellowship programme	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College Level	30	2019
38	Two-Days Workshop – 'Burn a custom ROM with Android OS'	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	State Level	10	20-09-2018, 21- 09 2018

39	Two day leadership camp at MITS by PRAYAANA HUB	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	State Level	50	11-08-2018, 12- 08-2018
40	Talk on Entrepreneurship by Ms.Chandra Vadhana R	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	48	08-08-2018
41	Technovation 17-21	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	20	05-06-2018
42	February Funding	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	25	28-03-2018

43	2 Day Workshop on Python	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	29	26-03-2018, 27- 03-2018
44	Talk by Mr. Sijo Kuruvilla George about Rethink	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	45	21-03-2018
45	DISHA	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	150	28-02-2018
46	IC Engine Ovehaulling Workshop by Srishti Robotics	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	11	11-02-2018

47	#INNspire2.0 by Aabasoft and Openfuel organized by Innostack at Muthoot Institute of Technology & Science	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	100	12-01-2018
48	"RoboRave India 2017" National level competition organized by IEDC MITS and Shristi Robotics jointly with ROBORAVE International	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	National level	400	4-11-2017, 05-11- 2017
49	Idea competition	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	28 teams	18-10-2017
50	IEDC Orientation Program for students by IEDC MITS	Muthoot Institute of Technology	College level	Entire College	09-10-2017 to 13- 10-2017

		and Science, Varikoli			
51	Workshop on c++ programming by IEDC MITS	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	State level	22	07-10-2017, 08- 10-2017
52	Logo and slogan competition	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	20	01-10-2017
53	Introduction to robotics workshop by IEDC MITS	SNIMT , Maliyanakara	State level	40	23-09-2017, 24- 09-2017
54	Android Application Development with Android Studio IDE in association with ACM Student Chapter MITS	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	State level	50	08-09-2017, 09- 09-2017

55	'Two-Days Hands-on Workshop on Machine Learning with R- Programming' by ED Cell IIT Roorkey	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	National level	39	25-08-2017, 26- 08-2017
56	Half Day Entrepreneurship Orientation Boot Camp by Kerala Startup Mission and Openfuel	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	70	18-08-2017
57	Workshop on android development by IEDC MITS	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	State level	24	13-08-2017
58	Presentation and Interactive Session by Maker Village	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	86	28-07-2017

59	Intoduction to robotics workshop by IEDC MITS	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	42	25-07-2017
60	Introduction to robotics workshop by IEDC MITS	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	42	22-04-2017
61	Webinar on Ethical Hacking	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	34	03-04-2017
62	"Orientation Programme to Nodal Officer's and Conclave" by Kerala Startup Mission	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	State level	30	30-10-2016, 31- 10-2016

63	Talk on "How to build a real startup and Experience Silicon Valley While still in College" as part of the Start in college Campaign of Startup Village by Mr.SijoKuruvilla	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	120	16-08-2016
64	One Day Entrepreneurship Training by OUREA Training Hub	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	60	15-08-2016
65	One day workshop on "Ideation to Transformation" by Prof. R Pradeep Raj	Muthoot Institute of Technology and Science, Varikoli	College level	60	06-08-2016